
 

  4/25/11 

 
LREI Calendar 2011-2012 

 
Labor Day………..………………………………………………………….. Monday, September 5 

 
First Day of School………………………………………….……………… 
      LS Welcome Conferences Fours, Four-K, K (phase-in schedule) 
      MS Welcome Conferences (school in session) 
 
Welcome Conferences 1st-4th Grades (school in session)……………... 

 
Thursday, September 8 
 
 
Friday, September 16 

 
Rosh Hashanah- School closed………….……………………………….. 
 

 
Thursday, September 29 
 

Yom Kippur- School closed…………………………….……….……........ 
 

Friday, October 7 

Columbus Day–School closed…………………………………………….. Monday, October 10 

 
LS/MS Parent/Teacher/ Advisor Conference- School closed……......... 
(High School in session) 

 
Friday, November 4 

 
LS/MS/HS Parent/Teacher/ Advisor Conference- School closed……... 

 
Friday, November 11 

 
Thanksgiving–School closes at 12:00……………………………………. 
(Fours through First Grade 11:45) Afterschool closed 

 
Wednesday, November 23 
School Reopens – Monday, November 28 

 
Winter Break–School closes regular dismissal times………….…..  

 
Friday, December 16   (School Reopens Tues., January 3) 
 

90th Anniversary Symposium/Professional Day, School closed………. 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday–School closed…………………………. 
 

Friday, January 13 
 
Monday, January 16 

Presidents’ Weekend–School closed…………………………….……..... Monday and Tuesday, February 20 and 21 
 

Spring Break–School closes regular times………………………...... Friday, March 16  (School Reopens – Monday, April 2) 
 
Good Friday- School Closed………………………………………………. 

 
Friday, April 6 

 
LS/ MS Parent/Teacher/Advisor Conference- School closed…………. 
(High School in session) 

 
Thursday, April 19 
 

 
LS/MS/HS Parent/Teacher Advisor Conferences- School closed …… 
 

 
Friday, April 20 

Field Day- School closes at 1pm………………………………………….. 
 
Memorial Day- School closed……………………………………………... 
 

Friday, May 25 
 
Monday, May 28 
 

Graduation- School closes at 12nn for LS………………………………. 
(Fours through First Grade 11:45) Afterschool closed 
Regular dismissal for MS and HS 
 
Last Day of High School…………………………………………………… 
 
Last Day of School, LS/MS–School closes at 12:00……..………..….... 
(Fours through First Grade 11:45) 

Tuesday, June 12 (This date will be confirmed mid-year.) 
 

 
 
Tuesday, June 12 (This date will be confirmed mid-year) 
 
Thursday, June 14 
 

 
Dismissal: Fours, Early/K and Kindergarten -   2:45 pm 
  First, Second, Third and Fourth Grades -  3:00 pm 
  Fifth, Sixth, Seventh and Eighth Grades -   3:15 pm 
  Ninth, Tenth, Eleventh and Twelfth Grades -   3:50 pm (Monday-Thursday) 3:00 pm (Friday) 

 
EMERGENCY SCHOOL CLOSING: In case of emergency, heavy snow, ice, transit difficulties, etc., we follow directives issued by the 
Department of Education.  If the public schools are closed, we are closed. 


